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UPL Championship
2017/18 31st round, Match #183

Friday, 13.05.2018, 19:30, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 17°C. Spectators: 2672

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
19 Tyshchenko Igor
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
2 Bykov Oleksii
27 Demiri Besir
69 Dedechko Denys
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
7 Ihnatenko Danylo
11 Churko Viacheslav
22 Totovytskyi Andrii
39 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
1 Halchuk Yevhen
5 Dawa
94 Horbunov Serhii
30 Bilyi Maksym
23 Nasonov Olexandr
28 Korobenko Andrii
93 Didenko Anatolii

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

1 Shust Bohdan
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
23 Sapai Vadym
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
30 Kobakhidze Alexander
33 Chyzhov Oleksandr
44 Dallku Ardin
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
2 Ghiorgadze Andro
6 Skliar Oleksandr
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
25 Shapoval Dmytro
40 Sakiv Taras

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Boiko Serhii
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

Delegate:
Maslov Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 31st round, Match #183
Friday, 13.05.2018, 19:30, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 17°C. Spectators: 2672

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
39 Boriachuk Andrii 20'

30' 26 Kolomoets Yuriy

39' 33 Chyzhov Oleksandr

19 Tyshchenko Igor 52'

60' 26 Kolomoets Yuriy

7 Ihnatenko Danylo
5 Dawa 72'

74' 10 Kulach Vladyslav
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

11 Churko Viacheslav
30 Bilyi Maksym 75'

80' 9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

83' 29 Kravchenko Dmytro
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
23 Nasonov Olexandr 89'

90+2' 29 Kravchenko Dmytro
2 Ghiorgadze Andro

90+2' 30 Kobakhidze Alexander
19 Odariuk Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


